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Kent Cricket - Girls Under 17 Vs Surrey Women - Under 17

Type League: ECB Women's U17 County Championship - U17 A Division - Group 3 2018 Rules Type
Ground Ashford Prep School Date

Toss Surrey Women - Under 17 won the toss and elected to bat Start Time
Highlights: Kent: Kitty Perry 4 wickets for 10 runs Surrey: April Herathage 3 wickets for 29 runs

Result Summary

Kent Cricket - Girls Under 17

Result : Kent Cricket - Girls Under 17 - Won
Score 67 for 5 (17.1 overs)
Game Points 4

Penalty Points 0

Total Points 4

Batting

Name How Out

Madeleine Blinkhorn-Jones
Rhianna Southbyt
Amy Gordon*
Imogen Neely
Claudie Cooper
Georgina Goodwin
Lucy Allen

April Herathege
Asha Wills
Maryam Hafiz
Estelle Byrne
Extras

* = Captain, T = Wicket Keeper

ct Georgia Tyler
ct Jodie Hobson

not out

Ibw

b (4), w (11)

Surrey Women - Under 17
63 for 10 (18.3 overs)
0

0
0
Surrey Women - Under 17

Bowler

Ryana Macdonald-Gay
Ryana Macdonald-Gay
Kitty Perry

Kitty Perry

Chelsey Rowson
Isobel Shelley
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Isobel Shelley
Jemima Ringham
Kitty Perry

Kitty Perry
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Total

Standard
Saturday 14th July 2018
12:00

Runs

12
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15
63

Wickets all out

Overs

18.3

4s
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6s Balls

10
17
7
2
22
14
11
1
22
3
1
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Fall of Wickets : 7-1 Madeleine Blinkhorn-Jones (Rhianna Southby-6*); 14-2 Amy Gordon (Rhianna Southby-8*); 18-3 Rhianna Southby (Imogen
Neely-0*); 20-4 Imogen Neely (Claudie Cooper-2*); 42-5 Claudie Cooper (Georgina Goodwin-0*); 42-6 Georgina Goodwin (Lucy Allen-0*); 42-7 April
Herathege (Lucy Allen-0%); 61-8 Asha Wills (Lucy Allen-2*); 63-9 Maryam Hafiz (Lucy Allen-3*); 63-10 Estelle Byrne (Lucy Allen-3*);

* = not out batsman
Bowling

Bowler

Kitty Perry

Ryana Macdonald-Gay

Chelsey Rowson

Isobel Shelley

Jemima Ringham

Fielding Extras/Non-bowler wickets
Total

Batting
Name

Victoria Bagge
Chelsey Rowson
Georgia Tyler
Jemimah Greenwood
Molly Davis*t

Jodie Hobson

Ryana Macdonald-Gay
Kitty Perry

Isobel Shelley
Savannah Harris
Jemima Ringham
Eleanor Todd

Extras

* = Captain, 1 = Wicket Keeper

Overs Maidens

5.3 3 10
4.0 0 23
4.0 0 10
4.0 1 8
1.0 0 8
4
18.3 4 63
Kent Cricket - Girls Under 17
How Out Bowler
run out (April Herathege)
Ibw b April Herathege
b Lucy Allen
Ibw b April Herathege
not out
Ibw b April Herathege
not out
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
did not bat
Ib (4), w (15)

Total
Wickets
Overs

19
67
5
171

Runs Wickets Wides

O~ -200

4s
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No Balls
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6s Balls

17
20
18
12
20

2
14

[eololofoloNe)

Fall of Wickets : 23-1 Chelsey Rowson (Victoria Bagge-4*); 28-2 Victoria Bagge (Georgia Tyler-0*); 38-3 Georgia Tyler (Jemimah Greenwood-1*); 42-
4 Jemimah Greenwood (Molly Davis-0*); 42-5 Jodie Hobson (Molly Davis-0%);

* = not out batsman
Bowling

Bowler

Amy Gordon

April Herathege

Lucy Allen

Claudie Cooper

Fielding Extras/Non-bowler wickets
Total

Match Officials

Umpires

Scorers

Referee

Overs Maidens

3.0 0 16
8.0 2 29
6.0 3 14
0.1 0 4
4

171 5 67
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0
3
1
0
1
5

Runs Wickets Wides

0
12
3
0

15

No Balls
0
0
0
0

0
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